FAHRPLANANDERUNG Giiltig am:
RE18]RE22]RES0] Dienstag, 20.1. + Mittwoch, 21.01.2026

RB 17 RB 17 RB 17

84308 84310 84312

mo-fr |20.+21.01. mo-fr
Regensburg Hbf. 03:42 05:14
Regensburg-Priifening 03:48 05:19
Sinzing 03:51 05:22
Gundelshausen 03:56 05:28
Poikam 03:58 05:30
Bad Abbach 04:01 05:32
Saal (Donau) 04:04 05:36
Saal (Donau) 04:05 05:36
Abensberg 04:15 05:46
Abensberg 04:16 05:46
Neustadt (Donau) 04:22 05:51
Neustadt (Donau) 04:20 04:27 05:53
Minchsmiinster 04:26 04:41 05:58
Vohburg 04:31 04:47 06:02
Ernsgaden Hp 04:34 04:51 06:05
Ingolstadt Hbf. 04:42 05:10 06:18
Ingolstadt Hbf. 05:14
Ingolstadt Nord 05:17

04:41(frihere Abfahrtszeit

agilis

lhre Bahn in der Region.



	NRH-MIN Phase 0, 2-4

